Sr Questions Answers Choice

Kabul
. Lahore
. Taxila
. Thatta

1 Makli graveyard is situated near?

Kabul
Lahore
Taxila
Thatta

2 Which of the following city was the centre of Gandhara Civilization?

755 km
706 km
749 km
806 km

3 The length of Karakoram Highway of Pakistan is?

. Sir Agha Khan
Muhammad Ali Johar
Nawab Salim ullah Khan
None of themq

4 Who was the leader of Shimla Deligation of Indian Muslims in 19057

1884
1882
1886
1880

5 Local Self Government Act was launched by British Govt in?
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