

NTS Educators SESE (Arabic) Jobs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Makli graveyard is situated near?	A. Kabul B. Lahore C. Taxila D. Thatta
2	Which of the following city was the centre of Gandhara Civilization?	A. Kabul B. Lahore C. Taxila D. Thatta
3	The length of Karakoram Highway of Pakistan is?	A. 755 km B. 706 km C. 749 km D. 806 km
4	Who was the leader of Shimla Deligation of Indian Muslims in 1905?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Nawab Salim ullah Khan D. None of themq
5	Local Self Government Act was launched by British Govt in?	A. 1884 B. 1882 C. 1886 D. 1880